
Grant-In-Aid Higher Secondary Recruitment - 2024
School Allotment List - Waiting

12-01-2026
Medium : Gujarati Subject : HISTORY
Sr. 
No.

Application 
Number Candidate Full Name Gender Merit DOB Mother Name Candidate 

Category Is PH Ph Type Is 
Widow

Allotment 
Category

Alloted School Name and School Dise 
Code

1 HGR4150120 NIKITABA HARDEVSINH JADEJA Female 125.00 03/02/1997 SANGEETABA General No No General 24021211204 - PARIKH M.C. SANSKAR 
VIDHYALAY ( TIRTHGAM - VAV - 
BANASKANTHA )

2 HGR4150327 RAMESHBHAI PUNJABHAI PARMAR Male 124.00 31/05/1989 MOGHIBEN SC No No General 24130800603 - BUNIYADI MADHYAMIK 
SHALA ( BHALVAV - LATHI - AMRELI )

3 HGR4151566 ANITABEN SHUKKARBHAI AHIR Female 124.00 25/01/1991 JASHUBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24220501505 - UTTAR BUNIYADI 
VIDHYALAY PATAL ( PATAL - MANDAVI 
- SURAT )

4 HGR4151776 SHASHIKALABEN FATESINH PATEL Female 124.00 15/11/1991 LALITABEN SEBC No No SEBC 24310319910 - THE NEW ENGLISH 
SCHOOL VIRANIYA ( VIRANIYA - 
LUNAWADA - MAHISAGAR )

5 HGR4150089 DANABHAI HARJIBHAI SOLANKI Male 124.00 01/01/1993 JAHUBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24030806429 - SHREE VINAY 
VIDHYALAY ( RADHANPUR - 
RADHANPUR - PATAN )

6 HGR4151239 URVASHIBEN RANJITBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Female 123.00 11/02/1992 NAKABEN ST No No ST 24171108311 - SHREE JAN KALYAN 
VIDHYAMANDIR ( SURELI - SHAHERA - 
PANCH MAHALS )

7 HGR4151740 MOHAMMAD TOSIF HUSSIANKHAN 
PATHAN

Male 121.00 31/10/1987 MOHSINAKHATUN EWS No No EWS 24240508307 - SHRI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOL UNAI ( UNAI - VANSDA - 
NAVSARI )
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